STRESS-LESS' DRESSAGE
	TIME
	TEST
	RIDER
	HORSE
	Total
	Col
	INT A
	INT B
	P7 
	P14
	N27
	        PYO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	%
	Pl
	

	11.00
	INT B
	SARAH ADAMS
	CONAUGHT PLAYBOY
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.07
	P7
	SARAH ADAMS
	CONAUGHT PLAYBOY
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.14
	INT A
	EMILY GOLDTHORPE
	MOUNT FALCON TOM TOM
	144.5
	62
	62.83
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.21
	INT B
	ANNE CHAMBERS
	ASTORMISCOMING
	155.5
	67
	
	
	67.61
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.28
	P7
	ELLIE MEAGER
	CASSIUS
	149.5
	69
	
	
	
	
	67.95
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	

	11.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.42
	N27
	RUBY STEVENS
	OKI DOKI
	192
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	68.57
	2nd 
	

	11.49
	P7
	MARK POSKITT 
	BORIS
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.56
	P7
	GEEOGIA BEAUMONT
	CALLAHAN
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.03
	INT A
	KIRSTY BLYTHHE
	HILSTON MIXED SPICE
	148
	65
	64.35
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.10
	E44
	REBECCA BOOTH
	CHESTER
	174
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	69.60

	12.17
	P14
	JANET NORTON
	FLAGMOUNT JUMPING JACK
	173.5
	67
	
	
	
	
	
	
	66.73
	1st 
	
	
	

	12.24
	P14
	TRISH HATTERSLEY
	DOMINIC
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.31
	N27
	JANET NORTON
	FLAGMOUNT JUMPING JACK
	191.5
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	68.39
	3rd 
	

	12.38
	N27
	TRISH HATTERSLEY
	DOMINIC
	WD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.45
	INT A
	NETTY FOX
	BARNEY
	155.5
	67
	67.61
	1st 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.52
	INT A
	NETTY FOX
	BARNEY
	160.5
	69
	69.78
	HC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	P7
	MOLLY LAWS
	PERCY
	144
	65
	
	
	
	
	65.45
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	

	13.37
	P7
	STEPH JORDAN
	ROMAN
	147.5
	66
	
	
	
	
	67.05
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	

	13.44
	INT B
	SARAH SHEPHERD
	REG
	145.5
	63
	
	
	63.26
	4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.51
	INT B
	MAGDA ZON-BERG
	LIBBY
	148
	65
	
	
	64.35
	3rd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.58
	P7
	SALLY RAMSKILL
	REGGI
	149
	70
	
	
	
	
	67.73
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05
	INT A
	IAN PYCOCK
	ROSCO
	154
	68
	66.96
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.12
	P14
	SALLY RAMSKILL
	REGGI
	173.5
	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	66.73
	2nd 
	
	
	

	14.19
	INT B
	IAN PYCOCK
	ROSCO
	154.5
	67
	
	
	67.17
	2nd 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.26
	N27
	LAURA SCHOFIELD
	JOE
	201.5
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	71.96
	1st 
	



